

S C 35 of 2020

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)
WBNP 0600-0291 -2020

Order no. 34 Dated -05-06-2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accused person on C.B, is present.

Ld. P P incharge file hazira . No Witness is present .

Fix 21-07-2025 for Evidence of CSW 1 and 2.

Fix 22-07-2025 for Evidence of CSW 3 and 4.

Fix 23-07-2025 for Evidence of CSW 5 and 6.

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,